SG2K-S/SG2K5-S/SG3K-S
Residential String Inverter
8.5 kg compact design, plug and play installation
Fast commissioning via LCD
Easy and User Friendly
Higher yield with max. ef昀椀ciency 98.2 %, European
ef昀椀ciency 97.7 %
Flexible PV string con昀椀gurations, DC/AC ratio up to 1.3

Certification
Grid support
Type designation
300*370*125 mm
8.5 kg
Transformerless
IP65
< 1 W
-25 °C to 60 ℃
0–100 %
Natural cooling
4000 m (> 2000 m derating)
LCD / Wi-Fi
MC4 (max. 6 mm² )
Plug and play connector (max. 6 mm² )
IEC 61000-6-2, IEC 61000-6-3, AS 4777.2, IEC 62109-1, IEC 62109-2, VDE-AR-N-4105,
VDE 0126-1-1, EN50438, CE, TUV, SAA, ABNT NBR 16149:2013, ABNT NBR 16150:2013
Active & reactive power control, power ramp rate control
SG2K-S-10 SG2K5-S-10 SG3K-S-10
PV reverse connection protection
AC short-circuit protection
Leakage current protection
Grid monitoring
PV string current monitoring
DC switch
Overvoltage protection
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Optional
AC Type II
© 2018 Sungrow Power Supply Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Subject to change without notice. Version 1.0
97.5 %
97.7 %
General Data
Output (AC)